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DIMENSI[ONS

IN BRACKETS |

THIS COPY |IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND 1S NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

] ARE ENGL ISH.

3. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MUST MEET

WATER-BLOCK ING
POWDER

RIFP CORD

(UP TO 12)

FLAME RETARDANT
OUTER JACKET

THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS

(EUROPEAN

DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC ON THE RESTRICTION OF

HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES)

TECHNICAL ADAPTATION COMMITEE.

250uM BUFFER-COATED
OPTICAL F IBERS

TECHNICAL SPECIF ICATIONS

MAXMUM LOSS

SINGLEMODE MAXIMUM LOSS

3.5 dB/KM @ 850nm
1.5 dB/KM @ 1300nm

.40 dB/KM @ 1310nm
.30 dB/KM @ 1500nm

AS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS

TENSILE LOAD - RISER RATED

INSTALLATION LONG TERM
1335 N 400 N
(300 Ibf) (90 1bf]
OUTER STRENGTH TEMPERATURE
MEMBERS [NSTALLAT ION OPERAT ION STORAGE
-20°C_TO +60°C | -40°C TO +75°C | -40°C TO +B5°C
-4°F TO +140°F | -40°F TO +167°F |-40°F TO +I85°F
OPT1-CORE INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE WITH
UP TO 12 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE
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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
PANDUIT JACKET F IBER " BEND RADIUS
PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE RATING | COUNT DIMENSION ™A INSTALLED  ONG TERM
FSCRSB0OBY 6
FSCRS12Y OFNR 12
FSCPSY0BY S INGLEMODE 6 " " v
FSCPO12Y 9/125 OFNP B 6.5mm [ 0.256" ] 8.9¢cm [ 3.9" 1] 6.6cm [ 2.6" ]
FSCLB0OBY 6
FSCLO12Y OFNR-LS 12
FSCRB0BY 6
FSCRB12Y OFNR 12
FSCPB0BY MUL T I MODE 6 " " "
FoCPB12Y 62.5/125 OF NP B 6.5mm [ 0.256" ] 8.9cm [ 3.89" 1 6.6cm [ 2.6" ]
FSCLB0BY 6
FsSCLel2Y OFNR-LS 12
OPTI1-CORE INDOOR/OUTDOOR CABLE WITH
UP TO |2 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE
CUSTOMER DRAWING
WV N 7 ™
209000
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PANDUI T JACKET F 1BER " BEND RADIUS
PART NUMBER FIBER TYPE RATING | COUNT DIMENSION ™A NSTALLED T ONG TERM
FSCR508Y 6
FSCR512Y OFNR 12
FSCP506Y MUL T | MODE 6 " " v
FSCPS 2y 50,125 OF NP B 6.5mm [ 0.256" 1] 9.9cm [ 3.9 1 6.6cm [ 2.6" ]
FSCL508Y 6
FSCL512Y OFNR-LS 12
FOCRX0OBY 6
FOCRX12Y OFNR 12
FOCPX0BY MUL T I MODE 6 " " "
FOCPX 12y 50/ 125 OM3 OF NP B 6.5mm [ 0.256" 1] 9.9cm [ 3.9 ] 6.6cm [ 2.6" ]
FOCLX0B8Y 6
FOCLX12Y OFNR-LS 12
:::852?1)2: MUL T I MODE OFNR 162
FOCPZ0BY 50/125 OM4 - 5 B.5mm [ 0.256" ] 8.9cm [ 3.8" 1 6.6cm [ 2.6 ]
FOCPZ12Y 12
OPT1-CORE INDOOR/CUTDOOR CABLE WITH
UP TO 12 FIBERS IN A CENTRAL TUBE
CUSTOMER DRAWING
W" A O 7 ™
N W 7
@ AN T core.
TINLEY PARK, ILL 60477
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